NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

2016 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 88

National Champions

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD

BUFFALO, ND
ZAUN, KATIE
HAAG, EMILY
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
BUTLER, MARI

1579 - 106
392 - 19
395 - 29
395 - 29
397 - 29

Five 4-Position Alamo Trophy Plaques and a
Championship Banner

Award Winners - by Category

JUNIOR
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

7/12/2016 11:27:06

SUTTER UNION - GOLD
SUTTER, CA

BENESH, RACHEL
TORRISON, DARIEN
AHOLA, NADINE
SIMS, ALAINA

BISMARCK/MANDAN JUNIOR - GOLD
BISMARCK, ND

LANGERUD, JACOB
HINTZ, AMANDA
FRIED, BRADY
FAIRBANKS, LANA

WEST SEATTLE - THUNDERBIRDS
PUYALLUP, WA

NELSON, EMME
YEASTING, OWEN
PATAJO, ALEC
IWAMOTO, CASEY

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS
ROCKLIN, CA

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
FARRINGTON, CUTLER

MN CENTERSHOTS AMERICAN LEGION PC 1557 - 81

ANOKA, MN
EWERT, ELIZABETH
KISCH, KAMILLA
PETERSON, SAMANTHA
HIRSCH, VINCENT

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

1576 - 83 5 Trophy Plaques
396 - 17
393 - 24
395 - 24
392 - 18
1566 - 92 4 Medals
387 - 20
395 - 26
387 - 19
397 - 27
1564 - 96 4 Medals
386 - 17
396 - 29
395 - 24
387 - 26
1559 - 85 4 Medals
388 - 16
386 - 20
395 - 30
390 - 19
4 Medals
387 - 19
388 - 21
393 - 21
389 - 20

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Award Winners - by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1st Place EVERETT INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR #1 1563 - 94 5 Trophy Plaques
EVERETT, PA
BRAMBLEY, LUKE 395 - 26
DONAHUE, CAMDEN 393 - 28
FMURA, MICAH 389 - 25
CLARK, PAMELA 386 - 15
2nd Place COS COB - GOLD 1548 - 71 4Medals
GREENWICH, CT
KUTZ, KAITLYN 390 - 25
KUTZ, KYLE 388 - 15
MILUKAS, LAURA 382 - 13
RIORDAN, GILLIAN 388 - 18
3rd Place MISSOULA HELLGATE - GOLD 1539 - 72 “Medals
SEELEY LAKE, MT
LORENTZ, ELIZABETH 386 - 20
WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA 386 - 16
THOMAS, JUSTIN 385 - 19
DONALD, ABIGAIL 382 - 17
4th Place RAPID CITY RIFLE CLUB 1534 - 70 “Medals
RAPID CITY, SD
SHULL, RYLIE 388 - 20
THOMPSON, COLE 376 - 17
SZYMANSKI, KAYCEE 391 - 20
SCHNEIDER, KELBY 379 - 13
SCHOLASTIC
1st Place DUBOIS AREA H.S. BEAVERS - | 1567 - 98 5 Trophy Plaques
ROCKTON, PA
SPRAGUE, RACHEL 392 - 21
WHITAKER, ISAAC 394 - 27
LEFEVER, MICAELA 396 - 29
LEE, MADELYN 385 - 21
2nd Place TUMWATER HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY 1549 - 77 “Medals
TUMWATER, WA
MCAFERTY, KELLEN 387 - 19
PHAM, ANDREW 388 - 24
MOORE, LOGAN 392 - 19

HOPWOOD, AIDAN 382 - 15



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Award Winners - by Category

SCHOLASTIC

3rd Place

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD 1544 - 77 #Medals

FAIRFAX, VA
KANELLIS, NICHOLAS 395 - 26
CARROLL, HAYLEY 389 - 19
MILLER, KEEGAN 386 - 19
EISENBERG, ZACHARY 374 - 13

Team Rankings by Category 88 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

1. 1579 - 106
392 - 19
395 - 29
395 - 29
397 - 29

2 1576 - 83
396 - 17
393 - 24
395 - 24
392 - 18

3. 1566 - 92
387 - 20
395 - 26
387 - 19
397 - 27

4. 1564 - 96
386 - 17
396 - 29
395 - 24
387 - 26

5. 1559 - 85
388 - 16
386 - 20
395 - 30
390 - 19

6. 1557 - 81
387 - 19
388 - 21
393 - 21
389 - 20

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD
ZAUN, KATIE
HAAG, EMILY
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
BUTLER, MARI

SUTTER UNION - GOLD
BENESH, RACHEL
TORRISON, DARIEN
AHOLA, NADINE
SIMS, ALAINA

BISMARCK/MANDAN JUNIOR - GOLD
LANGERUD, JACOB
HINTZ, AMANDA
FRIED, BRADY
FAIRBANKS, LANA

WEST SEATTLE - THUNDERBIRDS
NELSON, EMME
YEASTING, OWEN
PATAJO, ALEC
IWAMOTO, CASEY

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
FARRINGTON, CUTLER

MN CENTERSHOTS AMERICAN LEGION POST 102 - GOLD
EWERT, ELIZABETH
KISCH, KAMILLA
PETERSON, SAMANTHA
HIRSCH, VINCENT

43 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

JUNIOR

7.

1556
394
393
385
384

1555 - 86
382 - 13
395 - 27
383 - 17
395 - 29

1550 - 69
388 - 20
380 - 8
394 - 23
388 - 18

1547 - 73
391 - 24
389 - 17
384 - 17
383 - 15

1544 - 81
397 - 25
390 - 22
384 - 21
373 - 13

1544 - 79
392 - 23
392 - 29
383 - 17
377 - 10

1540 - 65
382 - 16
384 - 15
383 - 16
391 - 18

1526 - 75
388 - 23
374 - 10
398 - 33
366 - 9

1526
370
377
393
386

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

ASHLAND EAGLES
STANEC, ANNABELLE
REMEDIOS, ANTONIO
GATIE, BEN
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA

FORKS FINEST - GOLD
VAAGEN, JACOB
LINNEMAN, TYLER
GUN SALLUS, WYATT
GAUSE, KARLEIGH

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - GOLD

LANG, HUNTER
PROCTOR, EVELYN
SANCTUARY, TOBIN
WILSON, JOEY

SUTTER UNION - BLUE
PACK, MADYSON
OLIVERA, RYAN
SIMS, KATHRYN
OCHSNER, SILAS

PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

NELSON, GRACE
ORDILLE, KYLE
HARR, MICA
POPE, NATHAN

NTCSC - CITIUS
SHANER, WILLIAM
STITH, EMILY
WAY, MACEY
SIGMON, HAILEE

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS #1

STRAUCH, FALLON
SCOTT, COLIN
DYKSTRA, CODY
NELSON, MARANDA

ROCHESTER GOLD
BENSON, ABIGAIL
SVENGSOUK, MADELINE
GROSS, ANTONIO
FARRAR, OLIVIA

AMVETS POST 2256
KLEMAN, ALLISON ELIZABETH
FREEMAN, NATHANAEL
MINON, JARED
FAUSNAUGH, ZACHARY

88 - Total Entries

43 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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JUNIOR
16. 1518 - 68
388 - 20
372 - 14
377 - 17
381 - 17
1. 1515 - 76
380 - 15
388 - 24
397 - 28
350 - 9
8. 1513 - 59
375 - 14
383 - 11
379 - 20
376 - 14
19. 1511 - 63
387 - 21
386 - 19
369 - 10
369 - 13
2. 1510 - 72
377 - 18
373 - 17
370 - 15
390 - 22
21, 1509 - 48
385 - 16
379 - 12
368 - 7
377 - 13
2. 1504 - 59
383 - 15
362 - 16
377 - 14
382 - 14
2. 1503 - 43
384 - 11
378 - 13
377 - 14
364 - 5
2a. 1495 - 47
370 - 10
371 - 13
370 - 8
384 - 16

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

ONTELAUNEE - GREEN
SMOYER, CALISTA
WAIDELICH, MEGAN
FRANTZ, KAITLYN
FRANTZ, SARAH

POST 228 TEAM GOLD
NEIDIGH, ALANNA
DICKSON, SAMANTHA
KORINEK, KATIE
PATULA, ISABELLA

BUSH WHACKER #1
OLSON, CAITRIAUNA
BREITBACH, CHASE
BRODY, TIO
RUSH, HAYOON

FGV COUGARS #1
LUOMA, TYLER
DONEGAN, ADRIANNA
HALL, LAUREN
RIFFLE, ANDREA

DUBOIS AREA H.S. BEAVERS - I
GOOD, DYLAN
BRADY, ASHLEE
CZEKAI, DAVID
WHEATON, ALEX

MISSOULA HELLGATE - BLUE
DILLER, LIBBY
DONALD, SARAH
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
WARNKEN, JONNA

SUTTER UNION - WHITE
SMITH, PAIGE
LESTER, TYLER
KRAUSE, COURTNEY
GRAF, RUSSELL

DE PERE SPORTSMAN'S CLUB - GOLD

SELSMEYER, JADON
HANRAHAN, JOSH
KERKHOFF, JOEL
KERKHOFF, JADEN

BISMARCK/MANDAN JUNIOR - SILVER

SCHIWAL, ALYSSA
KLEIN, KARSTEN
BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH
HARDY, MEGAN

88 - Total Entries

43 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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JUNIOR
2. 1486 - 45
381 - 14
380 - 15
370 - 7
355 - 9
% 1485 - 46
391 - 19
350 - 4
375 - 16
369 - 7
2. 1484 - 29
369 - 7
362 - 8
376 - 5
377 - 9
. 1479 - 45
344 - 6
385 - 15
381 - 18
369 - 6
2. 1476 - 49
343 - 5
380 - 13
390 - 23
363 - 8
2. 1473 - 35
370 - 9
374 - 10
370 - 9
359 - 7
3. 1468 - 38
370 - 5
356 - 11
387 - 16
355 - 6
2. 1458 - 39
373 - 9
353 - 11
383 - 15
349 - 4
3. 1450 - 35
360 - 11
361 - 7
358 - 6
371 - 11

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

DELTA RIFLE'S TEAM
PATTON, WESLEY
PATTON, MILES
STILLIE, JACOB
MAXWELL, LEAH

NILES EAGLES
TEDDE, DOMINIC
GOCALA, MEGAN
WESTMORELAND, JACOB
LEVINE, KYLE

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - SILVER

BETEAU, OLIVIA
BRADLEY, AIDAN
BROWN, RACHEL
BECHARD, MATTHEW

WEST SEATTLE - CHIEFS
MILLER, JUSTIN
ROUSE, MARJORIE
MARTIN, MATTHEW
ZACHARY, LILLIAN

DSC - GOLD
MOOREFIELD, SKYLAR
GAMRAT, CLAYTON
HOOVER, JOSEPH
CARR, SABRINA

NTCSC - ALTIUS
KUZIS, THOMAS
VOTAVA, ABIGAIL
YOUNG, ERIN
SELLERS, EMMIE

MRC #1
WANKE, ERIC
BREHM, TREVOR
LAUB, JOHN
LYNCH, ALLISON

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS #2
STRAUCH, MACKENZIE
KLEIMER, NOLAN
REED, JARHET
FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA

FGV COUGARS #2
BARONE, CADEN
MOSIER, MATTHEW
HUNTER, CHELSEA
ELMORE, SOPHIA

88 - Total Entries

43 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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JUNIOR
¥ 1419 - 42
336 - 8
367 - 13
368 - 15
348 - 6
B 1394 - 18
355 - 3
350 - 5
331 - 3
358 - 7
% 1372 - 27
355 - 9
338 - 7
360 - 9
319 - 2
7. 1208 - 19
302 - 4
308 - 3
343 - 7
345 - 5
B 1247 - 35
251 - 5
356 - 11
301 - 11
339 - 8
. 1193 - 21
253 - 6
347 - 8
332 - 6
261 - 1
4. 1167 - 23
269 - 3
211 - 2
316 - 5
371 - 13
4. 983 - 19
337 - 3
255
391 - 16
2. 982 - 11
160 - 1
291 - 1
189
342 - 9

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

CC - GOLDEN EAGLES
DUBOIS, CHLOE
STEVENS, JAMES
VARNEY, ETHAN
GIBSON, ALEX

BUSH WHACKER #2
SHEFELBINE, LUCAS
EGGEBRECHT, TYLER
CROCKETT, MADDISON
BREITBACH, SHELBY

NEW YORK JUNIORS
FIKE, IAN
PHILLIPS, HUNTER
GUIGGEY, DANIEL
BECKER, PAUL

FGV COUGARS #3
HANSON, ALEXANDER
WAGNER, LUKE
STRIPE, NOAH
STRIPE, SYLVIA

NORTH END BEARS
SHELLY-PAMMER, ADRIAN
BOYER, ABBIE
BATRES, ISABEL
BATRES, ADRIANA

CUMBERLAND - GOLD
SNOW, SAMANTHA
SNOW, SPENCER
HATCHER, ALEXIS
KENNEDY, AVA

KNIGHTS LANDING JUNIORS
PHELPS, ADAM
WADEMAN, RAEANN
BROOKSHIRE, NATHANIEL
GORDON, BENJAMIN

ARVADA - SILVER
LARIMER, ZACH
MEYERS, AIDEN
LARIMER, ELIJAH

ROCHESTER TYROS
SAUCKE, VALERIE
CLARKE, CAMERON
BALLONE, HAILEY
TRAN, LUCAS

88 - Total Entries

43 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 88 - Total Entries
JUNIOR 43 - Entries
4. 928 - 18 TEAM YSA JUNIOR
160 - 2 MA KOSTYRYA, STANLEY
262 - 3 MA NILSSON, AUDIN
133 MA BENNETT, CHRIS
373 - 13 MA CULLEN, TODD
SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 26 - Entries
1. 1563 - 94 EVERETT INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR #1 INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
395 - 26 MA BRAMBLEY, LUKE
393 - 28 MA DONAHUE, CAMDEN
389 - 25 MA FMURA, MICAH
386 - 15 MA CLARK, PAMELA
2. 1548 - 71 COS COB - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
390 - 25 MA KUTZ, KAITLYN
388 - 15 MA KUTZ, KYLE
382 - 13 MA MILUKAS, LAURA
388 - 18 MA RIORDAN, GILLIAN
3. 1539 - 72 MISSOULA HELLGATE - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
386 - 20 MA LORENTZ, ELIZABETH
386 - 16 MA WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA
385 - 19 MA THOMAS, JUSTIN
382 - 17 MA DONALD, ABIGAIL
4. 1534 - 70 RAPID CITY RIFLE CLUB INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
388 - 20 MA SHULL, RYLIE
376 - 17 MA THOMPSON, COLE
391 - 20 MA SZYMANSKI, KAYCEE
379 - 13 MA SCHNEIDER, KELBY
5. 1525 - 68 SUTTER BUTTES - 4-H SUB-JUNIOR
379 - 21 MA MCILWAIN, DAWN
391 - 21 MA ERICKSON, MADELYNN
372 - 11 MA CHILDERS, MALENA
383 - 15 MA FEDORA, AJ
6. 1518 - 62 BLUE TRAIL RANGE - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
381 - 16 MA FOWLER, TUCKER
379 - 18 MA LINDGREN, JOSHUA
374 - 14 MA LOMBARD, JOSEPH
384 - 14 MA WESSON, DANIEL
7. 1518 - 58 LINCOLN, CA - CRAZY MONKEYS INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
380 - 16 MA JASSO, THOMAS
378 - 12 MA DEL MAR, VERONICA
383 - 17 MA FURY, SYDNEY
377 - 13 MA NORTH, EMMA
8. 1516 - 56 DSC - SILVER INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
379 - 14 MA PETERS, COLTON
373 - 13 MA GAMRAT, COLTON
379 - 15 MA BAIRD, GILLIAN

385 - 14 MA DELL, AMELIA
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Team Rankings by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

9. 1505 - 47 SUPERIOR JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
385 - 13 MA LEARN, SAMI
370 - 8 MA STROM, BLAISE
393 - 20 MA STOVER, JACOB
357 - 6 MA SCHOENROCK, LEVI
10. 1482 - 48 ARVADA - GOLD
385 - 19 MA BURDICK, RYAN
348 - 6 MA KISSELL, KENDRA
374 - 13 MA STOCKTON, TRAVIS
375 - 10 MA KISSELL, RYLAN
. 1477 - 53 ONTELAUNEE - BLUE
377 - 15 MA RHODE, EMMA
376 - 12 MA RIEGEL, MADILYN
390 - 24 MA LAWLEY, QUINTIN
334 - 2 MA HOWER, WILLIAM
2. 1476 - 59 EVERETT INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR #2
380 - 18 MA CESSNA, STEPHEN
378 - 15 MA CLARK, ISAIAH
375 - 15 MA SNYDER, ISAAC
343 - 11 MA MICKLE, KALEB
3. 1448 - 34 LANDER JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB
350 - 5 MA THOMAS, SHAYNA
323 - 1 MA DOLENCE, MICAIAH
386 - 13 MA CARPER, KYLE
389 - 15 MA POKORNY, FLINT
4. 1444 - 31 CC - BALD EAGLES
339 - 5 MA YOUNG, AARON
362 - 7 MA VARNEY, SHELBY
367 - 8 MA VARNEY, ABIGAIL
376 - 11 MA DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
5. 1442 - 36 X-CAL-L-BURR'S
350 - 4 MA MOLITOR, NOAH
369 - 11 MA NIEDERT, LINZY
358 - 8 MA VERPLOEGEN, DOUG
365 - 13 MA VERPLOEGEN, KYLEY
16. 1437 - 29 COS COB - SILVER
350 - 6 MA FIORENTINO, EMILY
378 - 11 MA HALUPA, TABITHA
340 - 4 MA ALLAN, AMY
369 - 8 MA ALLAN, STEPHANIE
7. 1429 - 30 FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - BRONZE
375 - 15 MA HUSTON, KYLE
338 - 2 MA RANTA, KEVIN
352 - 7 MA DAVIDSON, NATALIE

364 - 6 MA SPRAGUE, ASHLEY

88 - Total Entries

26 - Entries
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
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Team Rankings by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

8. 1401 - 31 VALDEZ PATROTS
362 - 6 MA BAUMAN, SARA
344 - 6 MA SCHAEFFER, ASHLEE
327 - 8 MA MCKAY, SYDNEY
368 - 11 MA LARCOM, TIFFANY
19. 1388 - 42 ALEXANDRIA INT. JUNIOR
367 - 9 MA BENNETT, RYAN
364 - 13 MA GARMAN, ANDREW
276 - 2 MA BENNETT, TREY
381 - 18 MA SCHIFANO, AMBER
20. 1383 - 23 SMOKE-N- GUN'S
348 - 7 MA ADAMS, JAISON
351 - 5 MA ERICKSON, IZHANNA
339 - 3 MA NIEDERT, ABBY
345 - 8 MA HAGSTROM, WYATT
21. 1380 - 34 VIRGINIA JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB
333 - 4 MA VARANI, JACOB
331 -3 MA NYBERG, HUDSON
379 - 21 MA BROWN, AVERY
337 - 6 MA BUGGERT, WILLIAM
2. 1345 - 33 EVERETT SUB-JUNIOR #1
354 - 9 MA CHAMBERLAIN, JESSE
315 - 2 MA FORD, BRADEN
296 - 6 MA CESSNA, KYLEE
380 - 16 MA KLAVUHN, ALLISON
3. 1318 - 29 CENTERSHOTS - BLUE
349 - 11 MA KISCH, KONRAD
342 - 12 MA HUDSON, RYAN
279 - 3 MA ENGMAN, NATHAN
348 - 3 MA KISCH, KENRICK
4. 1286 - 20 BISMARCK/MANDAN JUNIOR - THOMPSON
271 - 3 MA FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA
348 - 6 MA LANGERUD, GARRETT
368 - 10 MA JOSE, TYLER
299 - 1 MA BALTRUSCH, CHAD
2. 1281 - 21 EVERETT SUB-JUNIOR #2
355 - 9 MA CLARK, ETHAN
350 - 4 MA PITTMAN, KYRA
328 - 5 MA WHITE, MORGAN
248 - 3 MA TOKARCZYK, MATT
26. 771 - 3 ROCHESTER SILVER
58 MA SCHULITZ, CHRISTIAN
180 MA ALEXANDER, JONAH
267 - 2 MA KOSTRABA, ANDREW

266 - 1 MA PHEILSHIFTER, NICK

88 - Total Entries

26 - Entries
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



1.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

SCHOLASTIC
1567 - 98
392 - 21
394 - 27
396 - 29
385 - 21
1549 - 77
387 - 19
388 - 24
392 - 19
382 - 15
1544 - 77
395 - 26
389 - 19
386 - 19
374 - 13
1522 - 60
379 - 13
383 - 18
375 - 10
385 - 19
1521 - 52
384 - 11
394 - 17
385 - 16
358 - 8
1515 - 50
389 - 13
380 - 10
360 - 11
386 - 16
1507 - 52
386 - 14
383 - 18
362 - 8
376 - 12
1507 - 39
385 - 14
379 - 8
374 - 9
369 - 8
1501 - 50
371 - 8
367 - 12
385 - 12
378 - 18

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

DUBOIS AREA H.S. BEAVERS - |
SPRAGUE, RACHEL
WHITAKER, ISAAC
LEFEVER, MICAELA
LEE, MADELYN

TUMWATER HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY
MCAFERTY, KELLEN
PHAM, ANDREW
MOORE, LOGAN
HOPWOOD, AIDAN

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
KANELLIS, NICHOLAS
CARROLL, HAYLEY
MILLER, KEEGAN
EISENBERG, ZACHARY

SIBERIAN TIGERS
WILLIAMS, MEGAN
MNICH, JAKE
PARKER, CHANDLER
ISHIKAWA, AYA

XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
LORENCE, DYLAN
ACAMPORA, MICHAEL
LAGACE, JACOB
LA BELLA, MICHAEL

VINAL TECH HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
CONDO, SCOTT
MCCONNELL, RYAN
HAJEK, JORDAN
POISSANT, BRIANNA

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - BLUE
STALLINGS, SCARLETT
MCCARTY, JAMES
CURRY, JACK
FISHER, EMILY

AVON OLD FARMS - GOLD
KIM, DONGHEE
AHN, JUNYEOP
SONG, YOUNGJUN
SAYYAH, PRESTON

TIGER LILIES
LE, ANH HOANH
CALDERAN, MATTEO
CHOI, MINKWON
CORDES, WILLIAM

88 - Total Entries

19 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC



SCHOLASTIC
10. 1486 - 49
359 - 9
375 - 10
373 - 12
379 - 18
1. 1447 - 37
362 - 7
362 - 6
355 -9
368 - 15
12 1435 - 28
360 - 7
333 - 4
368 - 9
374 - 8
3. 1426 - 43
366 - 13
316 - 6
369 - 9
375 - 15
1. 1421 - 32
366 - 11
353 - 11
348 - 6
354 - 4
5. 1416 - 24
352 - 9
362 - 8
357 - 5
345 - 2
6. 1414 - 30
343 - 3
348 - 11
336 - 5
387 - 11
7. 1268 - 19
338 - 8
260 - 2
326 - 3
344 - 6
8. 1259 - 21
341 - 10
317 - 3
262 - 3
339 - 5

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

NORTH HAVEN - GOLD
FELIPE, MICHAELA
PETRUZZIELLO, GIOVANNI
CALLAHAN, HARRISON
LANDINO, KEVIN

TUMWATER HIGH SCHOOL JV- 1
VIDALLON, GAVIN
LITTLE, ASHLEY
FRAZIER, KYLIE
FURRER, ERIC

XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL - SILVER
HOANG, TIMOTHY
LAVALLEE, MICHAEL
LYKE, RILEY
GARDINER, KYLE

SAULT AREA SCHOOLS
COX, SAMUEL
CURTIS, DILLON
ERNST, KATHERINE
COLLINS, BAILEY

TUMWATER HIGH SCHOOL JV-2
MOBLEY, EMMA
MARTINSEN, JACK
TVETEN, GIDEON
MYERS, CARL

NORTH HAVEN - SILVER
FIARCO, MATTEO
SAHIRUL, CAMILLE
ORTH, DANIEL
PNIEWSKI, EMMA

QUAKER HILL - FLOWER POWER
IVORY, ZACH
STELLING, ZACK
VAZQUEZ-SUAREZ, LILI
GLYNN, TYLER

HOWLAND RIFLE - BLACK
MURCKO, ZACHARY
FREDERICK, DEREK
TOWNSEND, CALEB
HALL, CHRISTOPHER

HOWLAND RIFLE - ORANGE
LITZ, NOLAN
VANDEGRIFT, KATIE
ANDERSON, JOEL
DAVIS, JACOB

88 - Total Entries

19 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC



19.

1.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

SCHOLASTIC
1224 - 4
293
303 - 2
314 - 1
314 - 1
1579 - 106
392 - 19
395 - 29
395 - 29
397 - 29
1576 - 83
396 - 17
393 - 24
395 - 24
392 - 18
1567 - 98
392 - 21
394 - 27
396 - 29
385 - 21
1566 - 92
387 - 20
395 - 26
387 - 19
397 - 27
1564 - 96
386 - 17
396 - 29
395 - 24
387 - 26
1563 - 94
395 - 26
393 - 28
389 - 25
386 - 15

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

GRASSO TECH - CARPENTER'S ANGELS
DOW, BRIANA
WELCH, EMMA
DARBY, KYLIE
DUVAL, CAMILA

National Ranking - All Teams

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD
ZAUN, KATIE
HAAG, EMILY
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
BUTLER, MARI

SUTTER UNION - GOLD
BENESH, RACHEL
TORRISON, DARIEN
AHOLA, NADINE
SIMS, ALAINA

DUBOIS AREA H.S. BEAVERS - |
SPRAGUE, RACHEL
WHITAKER, ISAAC
LEFEVER, MICAELA
LEE, MADELYN

BISMARCK/MANDAN JUNIOR - GOLD
LANGERUD, JACOB
HINTZ, AMANDA
FRIED, BRADY
FAIRBANKS, LANA

WEST SEATTLE - THUNDERBIRDS
NELSON, EMME
YEASTING, OWEN
PATAJO, ALEC
IWAMOTO, CASEY

EVERETT INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR #1
BRAMBLEY, LUKE
DONAHUE, CAMDEN
FMURA, MICAH
CLARK, PAMELA

88 - Total Entries

19 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

88 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



7.

8.

9.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1559 - 85
388 - 16
386 - 20
395 - 30
390 - 19

1557 - 81
387 - 19
388 - 21
393 - 21
389 - 20

1556
394
393
385
384

1555 - 86
382 - 13
395 - 27
383 - 17
395 - 29

1550 - 69
388 - 20
380 - 8
394 - 23
388 - 18

1549 - 77
387 - 19
388 - 24
392 - 19
382 - 15

1548 - 71
390 - 25
388 - 15
382 - 13
388 - 18

1547 - 73
391 - 24
389 - 17
384 - 17
383 - 15

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
FARRINGTON, CUTLER

MN CENTERSHOTS AMERICAN LEGION POST 102 - GOLD
EWERT, ELIZABETH
KISCH, KAMILLA
PETERSON, SAMANTHA
HIRSCH, VINCENT

ASHLAND EAGLES
STANEC, ANNABELLE
REMEDIOS, ANTONIO
GATIE, BEN
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA

FORKS FINEST - GOLD
VAAGEN, JACOB
LINNEMAN, TYLER
GUN SALLUS, WYATT
GAUSE, KARLEIGH

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - GOLD
LANG, HUNTER
PROCTOR, EVELYN
SANCTUARY, TOBIN
WILSON, JOEY

TUMWATER HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY
MCAFERTY, KELLEN
PHAM, ANDREW
MOORE, LOGAN
HOPWOOD, AIDAN

COS COB - GOLD
KUTZ, KAITLYN
KUTZ, KYLE
MILUKAS, LAURA
RIORDAN, GILLIAN

SUTTER UNION - BLUE
PACK, MADYSON
OLIVERA, RYAN
SIMS, KATHRYN
OCHSNER, SILAS

88 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR



20.

21.

22,

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1544 - 81
397 - 25
390 - 22
384 - 21
373 - 13

1544 - 79
392 - 23
392 - 29
383 - 17
377 - 10

1544 - 77
395 - 26
389 - 19
386 - 19
374 - 13

1540 - 65
382 - 16
384 - 15
383 - 16
391 - 18

1539 - 72
386 - 20
386 - 16
385 - 19
382 - 17

1534 - 70
388 - 20
376 - 17
391 - 20
379 - 13

1526 - 75
388 - 23
374 - 10
398 - 33
366 - 9

1526
370
377
393
386

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
NELSON, GRACE
ORDILLE, KYLE
HARR, MICA
POPE, NATHAN

NTCSC - CITIUS
SHANER, WILLIAM
STITH, EMILY
WAY, MACEY
SIGMON, HAILEE

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
KANELLIS, NICHOLAS
CARROLL, HAYLEY
MILLER, KEEGAN
EISENBERG, ZACHARY

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS #1
STRAUCH, FALLON
SCOTT, COLIN
DYKSTRA, CODY
NELSON, MARANDA

MISSOULA HELLGATE - GOLD
LORENTZ, ELIZABETH
WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA
THOMAS, JUSTIN
DONALD, ABIGAIL

RAPID CITY RIFLE CLUB
SHULL, RYLIE
THOMPSON, COLE
SZYMANSKI, KAYCEE
SCHNEIDER, KELBY

ROCHESTER GOLD
BENSON, ABIGAIL
SVENGSOUK, MADELINE
GROSS, ANTONIO
FARRAR, OLIVIA

AMVETS POST 2256
KLEMAN, ALLISON ELIZABETH
FREEMAN, NATHANAEL
MINON, JARED
FAUSNAUGH, ZACHARY

88 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1525 - 68
379 - 21
391 - 21
372 - 11
383 - 15

1522 - 60
379 - 13
383 - 18
375 - 10
385 - 19

1521 - 52
384 - 11
394 - 17
385 - 16
358 - 8
1518 - 68
388 - 20
372 - 14
377 - 17
381 - 17
1518 - 62
381 - 16
379 - 18
374 - 14
384 - 14
1518 - 58
380 - 16
378 - 12
383 - 17
377 - 13
1516 - 56
379 - 14
373 - 13
379 - 15
385 - 14
1515 - 76
380 - 15
388 - 24
397 - 28
350 - 9

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

SUTTER BUTTES - 4-H
MCILWAIN, DAWN
ERICKSON, MADELYNN
CHILDERS, MALENA
FEDORA, AJ

SIBERIAN TIGERS
WILLIAMS, MEGAN
MNICH, JAKE
PARKER, CHANDLER
ISHIKAWA, AYA

XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
LORENCE, DYLAN
ACAMPORA, MICHAEL
LAGACE, JACOB
LA BELLA, MICHAEL

ONTELAUNEE - GREEN
SMOYER, CALISTA
WAIDELICH, MEGAN
FRANTZ, KAITLYN
FRANTZ, SARAH

BLUE TRAIL RANGE - GOLD
FOWLER, TUCKER
LINDGREN, JOSHUA
LOMBARD, JOSEPH
WESSON, DANIEL

LINCOLN, CA - CRAZY MONKEYS
JASSO, THOMAS
DEL MAR, VERONICA
FURY, SYDNEY
NORTH, EMMA

DSC - SILVER
PETERS, COLTON
GAMRAT, COLTON
BAIRD, GILLIAN
DELL, AMELIA

POST 228 TEAM GOLD
NEIDIGH, ALANNA
DICKSON, SAMANTHA
KORINEK, KATIE
PATULA, ISABELLA

88 - Total Entries

SUB-JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1515 - 50
389 - 13
380 - 10
360 - 11
386 - 16

1513 - 59
375 - 14
383 - 11
379 - 20
376 - 14
1511 - 63
387 - 21
386 - 19
369 - 10
369 - 13

1510 - 72
377 - 18
373 - 17
370 - 15
390 - 22
1509 - 48
385 - 16
379 - 12
368 - 7
377 - 13
1507 - 52
386 - 14
383 - 18
362 - 8
376 - 12
1507 - 39
385 - 14
379 - 8
374 - 9
369 - 8
1505 - 47
385 - 13
370 - 8
393 - 20
357 - 6

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

VINAL TECH HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
CONDO, SCOTT
MCCONNELL, RYAN
HAJEK, JORDAN
POISSANT, BRIANNA

BUSH WHACKER #1
OLSON, CAITRIAUNA
BREITBACH, CHASE
BRODY, TIO
RUSH, HAYOON

FGV COUGARS #1
LUOMA, TYLER
DONEGAN, ADRIANNA
HALL, LAUREN
RIFFLE, ANDREA

DUBOIS AREA H.S. BEAVERS - I
GOOD, DYLAN
BRADY, ASHLEE
CZEKAI, DAVID
WHEATON, ALEX

MISSOULA HELLGATE - BLUE
DILLER, LIBBY
DONALD, SARAH
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
WARNKEN, JONNA

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - BLUE
STALLINGS, SCARLETT
MCCARTY, JAMES
CURRY, JACK
FISHER, EMILY

AVON OLD FARMS - GOLD
KIM, DONGHEE
AHN, JUNYEOP
SONG, YOUNGJUN
SAYYAH, PRESTON

SUPERIOR JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
LEARN, SAMI
STROM, BLAISE
STOVER, JACOB
SCHOENROCK, LEVI

88 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



39.

40.

41.

42,

43.

44.

45.

46.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1504 - 59
383 - 15
362 - 16
377 - 14
382 - 14

1503 - 43
384 - 11
378 - 13
377 - 14
364 - 5

1501 - 50
371 - 8
367 - 12
385 - 12
378 - 18

1495 - 47
370 - 10
371 - 13
370 - 8
384 - 16

1486 - 49
359 - 9
375 - 10
373 - 12
379 - 18

1486 - 45
381 - 14
380 - 15
370 - 7
355 - 9

1485 - 46
391 - 19
350 - 4
375 - 16
369 - 7

1484 - 29
369 -
362 -
376 -
377 -

© O 0o

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

SUTTER UNION - WHITE
SMITH, PAIGE
LESTER, TYLER
KRAUSE, COURTNEY
GRAF, RUSSELL

DE PERE SPORTSMAN'S CLUB - GOLD

SELSMEYER, JADON
HANRAHAN, JOSH
KERKHOFF, JOEL
KERKHOFF, JADEN

TIGER LILIES
LE, ANH HOANH
CALDERAN, MATTEO
CHOI, MINKWON
CORDES, WILLIAM

BISMARCK/MANDAN JUNIOR - SILVER

SCHIWAL, ALYSSA
KLEIN, KARSTEN
BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH
HARDY, MEGAN

NORTH HAVEN - GOLD
FELIPE, MICHAELA
PETRUZZIELLO, GIOVANNI
CALLAHAN, HARRISON
LANDINO, KEVIN

DELTA RIFLE'S TEAM
PATTON, WESLEY
PATTON, MILES
STILLIE, JACOB
MAXWELL, LEAH

NILES EAGLES
TEDDE, DOMINIC
GOCALA, MEGAN
WESTMORELAND, JACOB
LEVINE, KYLE

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - SILVER

BETEAU, OLIVIA
BRADLEY, AIDAN
BROWN, RACHEL
BECHARD, MATTHEW

88 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1482 - 48
385 - 19
348 - 6
374 - 13
375 - 10

1479 - 45
344 - 6
385 - 15
381 - 18
369 - 6

1477 - 53
377 - 15
376 - 12
390 - 24
334 - 2

1476 - 59
380 - 18
378 - 15
375 - 15
343 - 11

1476 - 49
343 - 5
380 - 13
390 - 23
363 - 8

1473 - 35
370 - 9
374 - 10
370 - 9
359 - 7

1468 - 38
370 - 5
356 - 11
387 - 16
355 - 6

1458 - 39
373 - 9
353 - 11
383 - 15
349 - 4

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

ARVADA - GOLD
BURDICK, RYAN

KISSELL, KENDRA
STOCKTON, TRAVIS

KISSELL, RYLAN

National Ranking - All Teams

WEST SEATTLE - CHIEFS

MILLER, JUSTIN

ROUSE, MARJORIE
MARTIN, MATTHEW
ZACHARY, LILLIAN

ONTELAUNEE - BLUE

RHODE, EMMA

RIEGEL, MADILYN
LAWLEY, QUINTIN
HOWER, WILLIAM

EVERETT INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR #2

CESSNA, STEPHEN

CLARK, ISAIAH
SNYDER, ISAAC
MICKLE, KALEB

DSC - GOLD

MOOREFIELD, SKYLAR

GAMRAT, CLAYTON
HOOVER, JOSEPH

CARR, SABRINA

NTCSC - ALTIUS
KUZIS, THOMAS
VOTAVA, ABIGAIL
YOUNG, ERIN
SELLERS, EMMIE

MRC #1
WANKE, ERIC
BREHM, TREVOR
LAUB, JOHN
LYNCH, ALLISON

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS #2
STRAUCH, MACKENZIE

KLEIMER, NOLAN
REED, JARHET

FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA

88 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1450 - 35
360 - 11
361 - 7
358 - 6
371 - 11

1448 - 34
350 - 5
323 - 1
386 - 13
389 - 15

1447 - 37
362 - 7
362 - 6
355 - 9
368 - 15

1444 - 31
339 - 5
362 - 7
367 - 8
376 - 11

1442 - 36
350 - 4
369 - 11
358 - 8
365 - 13

1437 - 29
350 - 6
378 - 11
340 - 4
369 - 8

1435 - 28
360 - 7
333 - 4
368 - 9
374 - 8

1429 - 30
375 - 15
338 - 2
352 - 7
364 - 6

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

FGV COUGARS #2

BARONE, CADEN
MOSIER, MATTHEW
HUNTER, CHELSEA
ELMORE, SOPHIA

LANDER JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB

THOMAS, SHAYNA
DOLENCE, MICAIAH
CARPER, KYLE
POKORNY, FLINT

TUMWATER HIGH SCHOOL JV- 1

VIDALLON, GAVIN
LITTLE, ASHLEY
FRAZIER, KYLIE
FURRER, ERIC

CC - BALD EAGLES

YOUNG, AARON
VARNEY, SHELBY
VARNEY, ABIGAIL
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER

X-CAL-L-BURR'S

MOLITOR, NOAH
NIEDERT, LINZY
VERPLOEGEN, DOUG
VERPLOEGEN, KYLEY

COS COB - SILVER

FIORENTINO, EMILY
HALUPA, TABITHA
ALLAN, AMY

ALLAN, STEPHANIE

XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL - SILVER

HOANG, TIMOTHY
LAVALLEE, MICHAEL
LYKE, RILEY
GARDINER, KYLE

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - BRONZE

HUSTON, KYLE
RANTA, KEVIN
DAVIDSON, NATALIE
SPRAGUE, ASHLEY

88 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1426 - 43
366 - 13
316 - 6
369 - 9
375 - 15

1421 - 32
366 - 11
353 - 11
348 - 6
354 - 4

1419 - 42
336 - 8
367 - 13
368 - 15
348 - 6

1416 - 24
352 - 9
362 - 8
357 - 5
345 - 2

1414 - 30
343 - 3
348 - 11
336 - 5
387 - 11

1401 - 31
362 - 6
344 - 6
327 - 8
368 - 11

1394 - 18
355 - 3
350 - 5
331 - 3
358 - 7

1388 - 42
367 - 9
364 - 13
276 - 2
381 - 18

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

SAULT AREA SCHOOLS
COX, SAMUEL
CURTIS, DILLON
ERNST, KATHERINE
COLLINS, BAILEY

TUMWATER HIGH SCHOOL JV- 2

MOBLEY, EMMA
MARTINSEN, JACK
TVETEN, GIDEON
MYERS, CARL

CC - GOLDEN EAGLES
DUBOIS, CHLOE
STEVENS, JAMES
VARNEY, ETHAN
GIBSON, ALEX

NORTH HAVEN - SILVER
FIARCO, MATTEO
SAHIRUL, CAMILLE
ORTH, DANIEL
PNIEWSKI, EMMA

QUAKER HILL - FLOWER POWER

IVORY, ZACH
STELLING, ZACK
VAZQUEZ-SUAREZ, LILI
GLYNN, TYLER

VALDEZ PATROTS
BAUMAN, SARA
SCHAEFFER, ASHLEE
MCKAY, SYDNEY
LARCOM, TIFFANY

BUSH WHACKER #2
SHEFELBINE, LUCAS
EGGEBRECHT, TYLER
CROCKETT, MADDISON
BREITBACH, SHELBY

ALEXANDRIA INT. JUNIOR
BENNETT, RYAN
GARMAN, ANDREW
BENNETT, TREY
SCHIFANO, AMBER

88 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

1383
348
351
339
345

1380
333
331

379
337

1372
355
338
360
319

1345
354
315
296

380

1318
349
342

279
348

1298
302
308
343
345

1286
271
348

368
299

1281
355
350
328
248

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

'
w o~ ©

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

SMOKE-N- GUN'S
ADAMS, JAISON
ERICKSON, IZHANNA
NIEDERT, ABBY
HAGSTROM, WYATT

VIRGINIA JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB

VARANI, JACOB
NYBERG, HUDSON
BROWN, AVERY
BUGGERT, WILLIAM

NEW YORK JUNIORS
FIKE, IAN
PHILLIPS, HUNTER
GUIGGEY, DANIEL
BECKER, PAUL

EVERETT SUB-JUNIOR #1

CHAMBERLAIN, JESSE
FORD, BRADEN
CESSNA, KYLEE
KLAVUHN, ALLISON

CENTERSHOTS - BLUE
KISCH, KONRAD
HUDSON, RYAN
ENGMAN, NATHAN
KISCH, KENRICK

FGV COUGARS #3
HANSON, ALEXANDER
WAGNER, LUKE
STRIPE, NOAH
STRIPE, SYLVIA

BISMARCK/MANDAN JUNIOR - THOMPSON

FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA
LANGERUD, GARRETT
JOSE, TYLER
BALTRUSCH, CHAD

EVERETT SUB-JUNIOR #2

CLARK, ETHAN
PITTMAN, KYRA
WHITE, MORGAN
TOKARCZYK, MATT

88 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR



79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

1268 - 19
338 - 8
260 - 2
326 - 3
344 - 6

1259 - 21
341 - 10
317 - 3
262 - 3
339 - 5

1247 - 35
251 - 5
356 - 11
301 - 11
339 - 8

1224 - 4

293
303 - 2
314 - 1
314 - 1

1193 - 21
253 - 6
347 - 8
332 - 6
261 - 1

1167 - 23
269 - 3
211 - 2
316 - 5
371 - 13

983 - 19
337 - 3

255

391 - 16

982 - 11
160 - 1
291 - 1

189
342 - 9

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA

National Ranking - All Teams 88 - Total Entries

HOWLAND RIFLE - BLACK SCHOLASTIC
MURCKO, ZACHARY
FREDERICK, DEREK
TOWNSEND, CALEB
HALL, CHRISTOPHER

HOWLAND RIFLE - ORANGE SCHOLASTIC
LITZ, NOLAN
VANDEGRIFT, KATIE
ANDERSON, JOEL
DAVIS, JACOB

NORTH END BEARS JUNIOR
SHELLY-PAMMER, ADRIAN
BOYER, ABBIE
BATRES, ISABEL
BATRES, ADRIANA

GRASSO TECH - CARPENTER'S ANGELS SCHOLASTIC
DOW, BRIANA
WELCH, EMMA
DARBY, KYLIE
DUVAL, CAMILA

CUMBERLAND - GOLD JUNIOR
SNOW, SAMANTHA
SNOW, SPENCER
HATCHER, ALEXIS
KENNEDY, AVA

KNIGHTS LANDING JUNIORS JUNIOR
PHELPS, ADAM
WADEMAN, RAEANN
BROOKSHIRE, NATHANIEL
GORDON, BENJAMIN

ARVADA - SILVER JUNIOR
LARIMER, ZACH
MEYERS, AIDEN
LARIMER, ELIJAH

ROCHESTER TYROS JUNIOR
SAUCKE, VALERIE
CLARKE, CAMERON
BALLONE, HAILEY
TRAN, LUCAS



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

87. 928 - 18
160 - 2
262 - 3
133
373 - 13
88. 771 - 3
58
180
267 - 2
266 - 1

MA
MA

MA

National Ranking - All Teams

TEAM YSA

KOSTYRYA, STANLEY
NILSSON, AUDIN
BENNETT, CHRIS
CULLEN, TODD

ROCHESTER SILVER
SCHULITZ, CHRISTIAN
ALEXANDER, JONAH
KOSTRABA, ANDREW
PHEILSHIFTER, NICK

88 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



